Open University of Mauritius
ODL Fees for Citizens of Mauritius (Rs)

FEES 2022 (ECTS)

Fees by
Year/Semester
(Rs)

Breakdown of fees by module by credits

Fees per credit (Rs)

(Rs)

Name of

Fees (Rs)
Programmes

SN

Semester | Semester| Semester| Semester| Semester| Semester | Semester| Semester|
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

BSc (Hons)
1 | Applied
Accounting 153,000 21,250 29,750 24,650 26,350 25,000 25,500 3,400 4,250 5,950 6,800 8,500
BSc (Hons) Human
Resource
Management and
Development 153,000 25,500 25,500 24,650 26,350 24,650 26,350 2,550 5,100 5,950 6,800 7,650 12,750
BA (Hons)
Communication
Media and
Journalism 153,000 21,675 29,325 25,500 25,500 31,875 19,125 2,550 | 3,400 5,100 | 5,525 6,375 6,800 8,500

BSc (Hons) Social
Work 153,000 22,950 25,500 25,500 28,050 19,125 31,875 2,550 5,100 6,375 12,750
BSc (Hons)
Economics,
Finance and
Banking 153,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 31,875 19,125 6,375 12,750
BSc (Hons) Finance
and Taxation 153,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 31,875 19,125 6,375 12,750
BSc (Hons)
Business
Management Top
Up 76,500 25,500 22,950 28,050 - - - 5,100 6,375 12,750
BSc (Hons)
Business
Management with
Specialisation 153,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 20,400 30,600 2,550 5,100 7,650 12,750
BSc (Hons)
9 | Marketing
Management 153,000 22,950 28,050 23,800 27,200 25,500 25,500 2,550 | 3,400 5,100 5,950 6,800 7,650 12,750
BSc (Hons)
10| Business
Management 153,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 20,400 30,600 2,550 5,100 7,650 12,750
BSc (Hons)
11| Business
Entrepreneurship 153,000 27,200 23,800 25,500 25,500 27,200 23,800 5,100 6,800
BSc (Hons)

12| Business Process
Services 153,000 26,775 24,225 25,500 25,500 22,950 28,050 2,550 | 3,400 | 3,825 | 4,250 5,100 5,950 6,375 8,500

BSc (Hons) Applied

13 .
Statistics 153,000 22,100 28,900 22,950 28,050 28,050 22,950 4,250 5,100 5,950 6,800 8,500 12,750




14

BA (Hons) French

153,000

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

5,100

5,950

6,800

7,650

10,200

15

BA (Hons) English

153,000

22,950

28,050

25,500

25,500

31,875

19,125

3,825

6,375

7,225

8,075

12,750

16

BA (Hons) Law,
Blue Economy and
Sustainable
Fisheries
Management

180,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

6,000

7,500

15,000

17

BSc (Hons)
Financial Services
Practice

153,000

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

8,500

17,000

18

BA (Hons) Law
and
Management

135,900

24,455

20,400

24,455

21,760

24,455

20,375

4,080

5,440

8,135

19

BSc (Hons) Digital
Marketing

153,000

22,950

28,050

27,200

23,800

19,550

31,450

2,550

4,250

5,100

5,950

6,800

7,650

12,750

20

BSc (Hons) Hotel
Management and
Catering
Technologies

153,000

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

2,550

3,400

4,250

5,100

5,950

8,500

17,000

25,500

21

Diploma in Police
Studies and
Management Top
Up (Mauritian
applicant)

60,000

40,500

40,500

30,000

30,000

10,000

22

B.Ed (Hons)
Primary Education

(Top-Up)

90,750

22,700

22,700

26,450

18,900

5,675

7,550

11,350

23

BSc (Hons) Finance
and Law

138,925

23,150

23,150

20,815

25,445

30,150

16,215

2,325

4,630

6,925

11,630

24

B.Ed (Hons) Early
Childhood
Education and
Care

159,500

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

21,300

18,200

5,000

6,600

9,700

25

Diploma in Police
Studies and
Management Top
Up (Rodrigues
applicant)

81,000

40,500

40,500

13,500

26

BA (Hons) Graghics
Design and
Multimedia

152,900

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,450

25,500

25,450

6,375

8,500

12,700

27

BA (Hons) Library
and Information
Science

153,000

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

25,500

6,375

12,750




Bsc (Hons)
Human Resource

Managemnt
(Ministry) 153,000 22,950 28,050 26,350 24,650 38,250 12,750 5,100 5,950 6,800 7,650 12,750




