Open University of Mauritius ODL Fees for Citizens of Mauritius (Rs) FEES 2022 (ECTS)

	Fees per credit (Rs)	850			Fees by Year/Semester (Rs)											Bre	eakdowr	n of fees b (R	y module s)	by credit	is							
SN	Name of	Total Programme Fees (Rs)	e Year 1		Year 2		Year 3		Year 4		3 Credits	4 Credits	4.5 Credits	5 Credits	5.5 Credits	6 Credits	6.5 Credits	7 Credits	7.5 Credits	8 Credits	8.5 Credits	9 Credits	9.5 Credits	10 Credits	12 Credits	15 Credits	20 Credits	30 Credits
	Programmes		Semester 1	Semester 2	Semester 1	Semester 2	Semester 1	Semester 2	Semester 1	Semester 2																		
1	BSc (Hons) Applied Accounting	153,000	21,250	29,750	24,650	26,350	25,000	25,500				3,400		4,250				5,950		6,800				8,500				
2	BSc (Hons) Human Resource Management and Development	153,000	25,500	25,500	24,650	26,350	24,650	26,350			2,550					5,100		5,950		6,800		7,650				12,750		
3	BA (Hons) Communication Media and Journalism	153,000	21,675	29,325	25,500	25,500	31,875	19,125			2,550	3,400				5,100	5,525		6,375	6,800				8,500				
4	BSc (Hons) Social Work	153,000	22,950	25,500	25,500	28,050	19,125	31,875			2,550					5,100			6,375							12,750		
5	BSc (Hons) Economics, Finance and Banking	153,000	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	31,875	19,125											6,375							12,750		
6	BSc (Hons) Finance and Taxation	153,000	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	31,875	19,125											6,375							12,750		
7	BSc (Hons) Business Management Top Up	76,500	25,500	22,950	28,050	<u>-</u>	-	<u>-</u>								5,100			6,375							12,750		
8	BSc (Hons) Business Management with Specialisation		25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	20,400	30,600			2,550					5,100						7,650				12,750		
9	BSc (Hons) Marketing Management	153,000	22,950	28,050	23,800	27,200	25,500	25,500			2,550	3,400				5,100		5,950		6,800		7,650				12,750		
10	BSc (Hons) Business Management	153,000	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	20,400	30,600			2,550					5,100						7,650				12,750		
11	BSc (Hons) Business Entrepreneurship	153,000	27,200	23,800	25,500	25,500	27,200	23,800								5,100				6,800								
12	BSc (Hons) Business Process Services	153,000	26,775	24,225	25,500	25,500	22,950	28,050			2,550	3,400	3,825	4,250		5,100		5,950	6,375					8,500				
13	BSc (Hons) Applied Statistics	153,000	22,100	28,900	22,950	28,050	28,050	22,950						4,250		5,100		5,950		6,800				8,500		12,750		

SN	Name of Programmes	Total Programme Fees (Rs)	Year 1 Semester	Year 1 Semester 2	Year 2 Semester 1	Year 2 Semester 2	Year 3 Semester	Year 3 Semester 2	Year 4 Semester 1	Year 4 Semester 1	3 Credits	4	4.5 Credits	5 Crodits	5.5	6	6.5 Credits	7	7.5 Credits	8 Credits	8.5 Credits	9 Credits	9.5 Credits	10 Credits	12 Credits	15 Credits	20 Credits	30 Credits
14	BA (Hons) French	153,000	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	1	1	Credits	Credits	Credits	Credits	Credits	5,100	Credits	5,950	Credits	6,800	Credits	7,650	Credits	Credits	10,200	Credits	Credits	Credits
15	BA (Hons) English	153,000	22,950	28,050	25,500	25,500	31,875	19,125					3,825						6,375		7,225		8,075			12,750		
16	BA (Hons) Law, Blue Economy and Sustainable Fisheries Management	180,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000								6,000			7,500							15,000		
17	BSc (Hons) Financial Services Practice	153,000	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500																8,500			17,000	
18	BA (Hons) Law and Management	135,900	24,455	20,400	24,455	21,760	24,455	20,375			4,080	5,440				8,135												
19	BSc (Hons) Digital Marketing	153,000	22,950	28,050	27,200	23,800	19,550	31,450			2,550			4,250		5,100		5,950		6,800		7,650				12,750		
20	BSc (Hons) Hotel Management and Catering Technologies	153,000	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500			2,550	3,400		4,250		5,100		5,950		0,800		7,030		8,500		12,730	17,000	25,500
21	Diploma in Police Studies and Management Top Up (Mauritian applicant)	60,000	40,500	40,500	30,000	30,000										10,000												
22	B.Ed (Hons) Primary Education (Top-Up)	90,750	22,700	22,700	26,450	18,900										-			5,675					7,550		11,350		
23	BSc (Hons) Finance			23,150			20.150	16 245			2 225					4.620			·			C 025						
24	B.Ed (Hons) Early Childhood Education and		23,150		20,815	25,445	30,150	16,215	24 200	10 200	2,325					4,630			5.000			6,925		6 600		11,630		
25	Care Diploma in Police Studies and Management Top Up (Rodrigues applicant)	159,500 81,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	21,300	18,200						13,500			5,000					6,600		9,700		
26	BA (Hons) Graghics Design and Multimedia		25,500	25,500	25,500	25,450	25,500	25,450								13,300			6,375					8,500		12,700		
27	BA (Hons) Library and Information Science																											
		153,000	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500											6,375							12,750		

	Name of Programmes	Total Programme Fees (Rs)	Year 1 Semester 1	Year 1 Semester 2	Year 2 Semester 1	Year 2 Semester 2	Year 3 Semester 1	Year 3 Semester 2	Year 4 Semester 1	Year 4 Semester 1	3 Credits	4 Credits	4.5	5 Credit s	5.5 Credits	6 Credits	6.5 Credits	7 Credits	7.5 Credits	8 Credits	8.5 Credits	9 Credits	9.5 Credits	10 Credits	12 Credits	15 Credits	20 Credits	30 Credits
28	Bsc (Hons) Human Resource Managemnt (Ministry)	153,000	22,950	28,050	26,350	24,650	38,250	12,750								5,100		5,950		6,800		7,650				12,750		